
1st April, Thursday
New Academic Session 

Begins

14th April, Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti

11th May To 15th May Perodic Test - 1

19h May, Wednesday Parents Teacher Metting

20th May To 30th June Summer Vacation

20th July, Tuesday ID UL Zuha

15th August, Sunday Independence day

IMPORTANT DATES HOLIDAYS

ACADEMIC PLANNER - 2021 -22

SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON 1st JULY 2021

22nd August, Sunday Rakshabandhan

30th August, Monday Janmastami

24th Aug. To 28th Aug. Perodic Test - 2

3rd Sep., Friday Parents Teacher Metting

5th September, Sunday Teacher's Day

20nd September To 24th 

September
Half Yearly Exam

2nd Octoberber Gandhi Jayanti

4th October, Monday Parents Teacher Metting

12th October To 15th 

October
Dussehra

4th November, Thursday Diwali

19th November, Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

1st & 3rd December Art & Science Exhibition



6th To 10th December Perodic Test - 3

17st December, Saturday Parents Teacher Metting

25th December, Saturday X ' Mas Day

26th December To 1st

January
Winter Vacation

14th January,Friday Makar Sankranti

26th January, Wednesday Republic Day

28th /February, Monday Maha Shivratri

Start from 1st March Annual Exam

31st March, Thursday

Result Day and Parents

Teachers Meeting.

Academic Session 2021 - 

22 Ends.

School Re-Open on 2rd January 2022, Monday

New Session 2022-23 Begins on 1st April, FridayNew Session 2022-23 Begins on 1st April, Friday


